
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2N423-01100 R811152

013.15

ACRES 36.66, CODE SPLIT, FORESTLAND -POTENTIAL
ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY

               
                  
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BANKS

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-BANKS RFPD
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FIRE-BANKS RFPD-AFTER

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-BANKS-AFTER
FIRE-BANKS RFPD-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

5.215.21

2.832.83

92.3892.38

$100.42$100.42

41.4241.42

1.291.29

19.9519.95

11.7911.79

1.521.52

11.4211.42

$87.39$87.39

1.271.27

7.417.41

37.0637.06

8.168.16

$53.90$53.90

$241.71$241.71

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

450 450

17,450 17,450

17,900 17,900

17,900 17,900

450 450

17,970 17,970

18,420 18,420

18,420 18,420

$235.64$235.64 $241.71$241.71

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $234.46$234.46

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$7.25$7.25

$3.22$3.22

$0.00$0.00

$234.46$234.46

$157.92$157.92

$80.57$80.57

R811152

SITUS: ,

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$234.46$234.46

$157.92$157.92

$80.57$80.57

               
                  
                

SITUS: ,




